
 
 

Schedule of Meetings 2025 
 

 

Date Time Meeting 

Friday 10th January 12.00 noon Ordinary 

Friday 14th February 12.00 noon Ordinary 

Friday 14th March 12.00 noon Ordinary 

Friday 11th April 12.00 noon Ordinary 

Friday 9th May 12.00 noon Ordinary 

Friday 13th June 12.00 noon Ordinary 

Friday 11th July  12.00 noon Annual & Ordinary Meetings 

Friday 12th September 12.00 noon Ordinary 

Friday 10th October 12.00 noon Ordinary 

Friday 14th November 12.00 noon Ordinary 

Friday 12th December 12.00 noon Ordinary 

 


